PHOTOCOPYING..

BLACK & WHITE

QUANTITY LETTER LEGAL TABLOID
1-499 15¢ 20¢ 25¢
500-1.499 10¢ 15¢ 20¢
1.500 + 3¢ 10¢ 15¢
COLOUR

QUANTITY LETTER LEGAL TABLOID
1-10 65¢ 75¢ 85¢
10-100 45¢ 65¢ 75¢
100-1.000 35¢ 95¢ 65¢
1,000+ 25¢ 40¢ 50¢

POSTERS..

We have a wide range of poster sizes available, from 11"x17"all the way up to
247x36”. Our large format poster paper is high quality, glossy paper.

REGULAR PAPER - PRICE PER

SIZE B&W COLOUR
11" X17” 25¢ 85¢
18" X 24" $10 $15
24" X 36" $20 $25

11" X17” 50¢ $1.50
18" X 24" $18 $22
24" X 36" $25 $30

BUSINESS CARDS..

Business Cards are printed on high quality card stock and custom designed just
for you. There is an initial added $25 charge for design, but if you bring in your own
ready-to-print, digital design see prices below.

BLACK & WHITE

QUANTITY SINGLE SIDED DOUBLE SIDED
100 $15 $25

250 $30 $40

500 $40 $50

QUANTITY SINGLE SIDED DOUBLE SIDED
100 $20 $35
250 $40 $55
500 $60 $75
1000 $80 $95

PHOTO PRINTING..

Photos are printed on high quality photo paper. Digital files work best. Hard copies
also work, but don't produce the best quality prints.

SIZE EACH
4°X6" .65¢

Limited photo editing is available with a

S°X7” .95¢

11°X14” $5.95

12°X18" $8.95
FLYER INSERTION..
DISTRIBUTE YOUR FLYER IN THE BULLETIN
FULL RUN $175
ELLIOT LAKE RUN $125
NORTH SHORE RUN $75

POSTER PAPER - PRICE PER
SIZE B&W COLOUR SERVICES...

1000 $50 360 FAXING & EMAILING..
COLOUR

service charge of $5 an hour. Minimum
8"Xx10” $2.95 charge of 1 hour will apply. ADDRESS L ABEL S-..

Sep %

ADVERTISING
& PRINTING

Pro,'ect Price List

nortltsltoveaolvertisin@gmail.com
138 Ontario Avenue

Elliot La.lce, ON P5A 1Y3

Tel: 705-461-6444

Fax: 705-461-8917

GRAPHIC DESIGN

$25 PER HOUR MIN. ONE HOUR CHARGE
TYPING

1 PAGE - $5 ADDITIONAL PAGES $2&*

INTERNET SERVICE POSTING

$5 PER ARTICLE (NOT INCLUDING ADDITIONAL FEES FROM CHOSEN SITE)

RUSH SERVICE CHARGE

Projects usually take 1-2 weeks to complete, so any project that needs to be
completed in less than a week, a rush charge of $25/hour will be applied to the
total of the order. This includes business cards, brochures, posters, tickets, etc.
This doesn't include photo or file printing, unless editing in any way is required.

TRANSMISSION TYPE PER PAGE
LONG DISTANCE & LOCAL $1
INTERNATIONAL FAX $5

PLASTIC COMB BINDING..
SMALL & MEDIUM S2EA.
LARGE & EXTRA LARGE SIEA.
LAMINATING..

LETTER LEGAL TABLOID

$150 $2550 $3.00

30 PER SHEET 80 PER SHEET
B&W $1.25 $1.50
COLOUR $1.50 $1.75

IF YOU WOULD LIKE A PRICE ON ANYTHING
ELSE, GIVE US A CALL, EMAIL US OR DROP

BY OUR OFFICE, AND WE'LL HAPPILY
PROVIDE YOU WITH A QUOTE.



